Opponent Location & Time
Scrimmages:
Tuesday August 26 Ridge (all levelsy Home 10:00 a.m.
Thursday ~ August 28" South Plainfield (v&Jv))  Home 10:00 a.m.
Saturday August 30" Spotswood/Rahway (v&Jv) Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 2" Roselle Park (v&V) Home 4:00 p.m.
Regular Season:
Thursday September 4™ St. Thomas Aquinas (v&Jv) Away 4:00 p.m.
Saturday September 6™ Edison (all levels) Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 9™ Woodbridge (V&JV) ) Home 6:00 p.m.
Thursday ~ September 11" Sayreville  (all levels) Away 6:00 p.m.
Saturday September 13" Perth Amboy (V&JV) Home 2:00 p.m. (saT)
Tuesday September 16™ Piscataway (all levels) Away 6:00 p.m.
Thursday September 18" Colonia (V&JV) Home 6:00 p.m.
Saturday September 20" Bayonne (all levels) Away 10:00 a.m.
Thursday September 25" Edison (all levels) Away 4:00 p.m.
Saturday September 27" Bloomfield  (all levels) Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 30" World Cup Group Play Away 6:30 p.m.
North Plainfield
Thursday October 2™ Union Catholic (v&v) Home 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 7" World Cup Group Play
Bye — No Game
Thursday October 9" World Cup Group Play Home 6:00 p.m.
Piscataway
Saturday October 11" Hightstown  (all levels) Away 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday October 14" World Cup Group Play Away 4:00 p.m.
Saint Joseph’s
Thursday October 16" World Cup Group Play Home 6:00 p.m.
South Plainfield
Saturday October 18" GMC 1% Round TBA
Tuesday October 21 GMC Quiarter Finals TBA
Saturday October 25" GMC Semi-Finals TBA (ACT Test)
Monday October 27" Middlesex (V&IV) Away 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 28™ GMC Finals TBA
Thursday ~ October 30" Neptune (all levels) Away 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 4™ NJSIAA State Tournament TBA

Divisional Matches: Bold
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Opponent Location & Time

Freshmen Schedule

Scrimmages:
Tuesday August 26" Ridge Home 10:00 a.m.

Reqular Season:

Saturday September 6™ Edison Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 9™ Metuchen Home 4:00 p.m.
Thursday September 11" Sayreville Away 4:00 p.m.
Friday September 12th Carteret Away 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 16™ Piscataway Away 4:00 p.m.
Thursday ~ September 18" Manville Home 4:00 p.m.
Saturday September 20" Bayonne Away 10:00 a.m.
Thursday September 25" Edison Away 4:00 p.m.
Saturday September 27" Bloomfield Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 30" World Cup Group Play- Away 4:00 p.m.
North Plainfield
Tuesday October 7" World Cup Group Play
Bye — No Game
Thursday ~ October 9 North Brunswick Home 4:00 p.m.
Saturday October 11" Hightstown Away 11:00 a.m.
Monday October 13" Metuchen Away 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 14" World Cup Group Play Away 4:00 p.m.
Saint Joseph’s
Wednesday  October 15™ Sayreville Home 4:00 p.m.
Saturday October 18" GMC Tournament

Monday October 27" Manville Away 4:00 p.m.



